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Стефани Костадинова
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Speed (loop)
Speed (phase)

GATE1/15 Km
08:33:15.000
08:41:14.084

--:--:--
--:--:--

09:11:14.084
00:07:59.084
01:33:15.000
9,651 km/h
8,890 km/h

Final/30 Km
10:33:52.195
10:49:23.000

--:--:--
--:--:--

--:--:--
00:15:30.805
01:22:38.110
10,891 km/h
9,170 km/h

Total
02:55:53.110 h

10,234 km/h

Квалификационен турнир - Вакарел
Вакарел , Bulgaria

Jury : Мария Йорданова
Pres. Vet. Comm. : Д-р Сашо Събев

FEI Tech.Delegate : 
FEI Vet.Delegate : 

Results Competition : 30 км - квалификация Kids


